Position

Public Works Project
Coordinator

Stormwater Special Projects
Analyst

Project Engineer
Street Foreman
Associate Engineer
Engineering Aide
Associate Engineer

Senior Street Maintenance
Worker

Senior Street Maintenance
Worker

Senior Street Maintenance
Worker

Street Maintenance Worker

Senior Street Maintenance
Worker

Senior Street Maintenance
Worker

Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker

Street Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Department

Street Operations

Street Operations

Street Operations
Street Operations
Street Operations
Street Operations
Street Operations

Street Operations

Street Operations

Street Operations

Street Operations

Street Operations

Street Operations

Street Operations
Street Operations
Street Operations

Street Operations

Total Wages

$175,281

$135,607

$128,321
$105,803
$105,551
$90,045
$87,221
$82,657

$77,182

$75,370

$69,439
$66,425

$64,787

$56,920
$52,135
$51,678
$44,981

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,278

$31,173

$26,346
$29,786
$36,891
$28,033
$26,297
$28,039

$22,002

$26,079

$20,426
$29,869

$18,265

$15,800
$15.810
$22,609
$28,999



