Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Project Coordinator		Vernon	Street Operations	\$175,281	\$43,278
Stormwater Special Projects Analyst		Vernon	Street Operations	\$135,607	\$31,173
Project Engineer		Vernon	Street Operations	\$128,321	\$26,346
Street Foreman		Vernon	Street Operations	\$105,803	\$29,786
Associate Engineer		Vernon	Street Operations	\$105,551	\$36,891
Engineering Aide		Vernon	Street Operations	\$90,045	\$28,033
Associate Engineer		Vernon	Street Operations	\$87,221	\$26,297
Senior Street Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Street Operations	\$82,657	\$28,039
Senior Street Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Street Operations	\$77,182	\$22,002
Senior Street Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Street Operations	\$75,370	\$26,079
Street Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Street Operations	\$69,439	\$20,426
Senior Street Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Street Operations	\$66,425	\$29,869
Senior Street Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Street Operations	\$64,787	\$18,265
Street Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Street Operations	\$56,920	\$15,800
Street Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Street Operations	\$52,135	\$15,810
Street Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Street Operations	\$51,678	\$22,609
Street Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Street Operations	\$44,981	\$28,999